Finnish Enduro Series SM1 Sappee
Sappee / 23.05.2021

Matti, Tahkola 000: 27:26.35
00: Raahe Cycling Club
00: 267
O0000D: 20:32.81

oaoo: 00000: 87(of 149)
Miehet 0000000 20:32.81
0o oooo 0oo
oao o0 oo oo ao oo 0oo o0 oo ao oo

0 - - aaa N 0 - - aaa 1N
EK1 1:21.63 64  0:1597 105  0:25.33 1:21.63 64  0:1597 105  0:25.33
EK2 2:1231 57 022427 104  1:01.62 3:3394 60  0:4024 102  1:26.95
EK3 2:4377 86  0:3451 159  1:19.68 6:17.71 70  1:14.75 120  2:46.63
EK4 3:47.62 86  0:56.97 149  1:04.13 10:05.33 72 2:11.72 129  2:13.90
EK5 1:55.01 113  0:38.13 206  0:38.13 12:00.34 88  2:43.75 154  2:46.87
EK6 2:4576 110  0:52.63 187  0:52.63 14:46.10 92 3:36.38 158  3:37.27
EK7 2:1221 114 0:40.75 206  0:40.75 16:58.31 96  4:17.13 165  4:17.13
EK8 1:2533 76  0:19.60 129  0:19.98 18:23.64 95  4:36.73 164  4:36.73
EK9 2:1854 74 0:229.73 129  0:29.73 20:42.18 93  5:06.46 158  5:06.46
EK10 2:42.76 86  0:3420 152  0:34.20 23:24.94 92 5:40.66 157  5:40.66
EK11 2:00.84 113  0:45.85 211  0:45.85 25:25.78 92 6:26.51 163  6:26.51
EK12 2:0057 63  0:27.03 112  0:27.03 27:26.35 87  6:53.54 154  6:53.54

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




